
$1,339.36

$759.32

$1,051.71

Ward Three Brian Botterill

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2021 - October 25, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$200.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$3,150.39Subtotal

Total $3,350.39



$142.40

$195.32

$251.50

Ward Three Brian Botterill

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2021 - March 31, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$200.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$589.22Subtotal

Total $789.22

Business Expenses

Cellular

01-31-21 January cellular phone and tablet  91.87

02-28-21 February cellular phone and tablet  24.32

03-31-21 March cellular phone and tablet  13.77

 129.96Cellular Total

Office Phone

01-31-21 January office phone  4.12

02-28-21 February office phone  4.15

03-31-21 March office phone  4.17

 12.44Office Phone Total

 142.40

 142.40Business Expenses Total
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Ward Three Brian Botterill
January 01, 2021 - March 31, 2021

Professional Development

Registration

12-15-20 CES 2021 Event (January 11 - 14)  195.32

 195.32Registration Total

 195.32

 195.32Professional Development Total
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Ward Three Brian Botterill
January 01, 2021 - March 31, 2021

Public Relations

Advertising

02-02-21 Business card advertisement in the Strathcona Bugle  40.00

 40.00Advertising Total

Sponsorships and Promotional Items

01-31-21 (100) Strathcona County branded face masks (cost split between all Councillors and Mayor)  211.50

 211.50Sponsorships and Promotional Items Total

 251.50

 251.50Public Relations Total
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Ward Three Brian Botterill
January 01, 2021 - March 31, 2021

Corporate Activities

Registration

01-25-21 Rural Municipalities of Alberta Spring Virtual Convention (March 16 - 17)  200.00

 200.00Registration Total

 200.00

 200.00Corporate Activities Total
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$179.32

$564.00

$0.00

Ward Three Brian Botterill

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2021 - June 30, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$743.32Subtotal

Total $743.32

Business Expenses

Cellular

04-30-21 April cellular phone and tablet  48.23

05-31-21 May cellular phone and tablet  53.10

06-30-21 June cellular phone and tablet  37.66

 138.99Cellular Total

Office Phone

04-30-21 April office phone  4.17

05-31-21 May office phone  4.07

06-30-21 June office phone  4.10

 12.34Office Phone Total

Office Supplies

05-17-21 NDI HX Camera App for high-quality Zoom meetings  27.99

 27.99Office Supplies Total

 179.32

 179.32Business Expenses Total
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Ward Three Brian Botterill
April 01, 2021 - June 30, 2021

Professional Development

Registration

02-03-21 Canadian Urban Transit Association Spring Virtual Summit (May 9 - 11)  324.00

04-05-21 Annual Masterclass membership for various online courses  240.00

 564.00Registration Total

 564.00

 564.00Professional Development Total
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$118.45

$0.00

$665.99

Ward Three Brian Botterill

Elected Official Expense Report

July 01, 2021 - September 30, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$784.44Subtotal

Total $784.44

Business Expenses

Cellular

07-31-21 July cellular phone and tablet  19.13

08-31-21 August cellular phone and tablet  42.43

09-30-21 September cellular phone and tablet  45.01

 106.57Cellular Total

Office Phone

07-31-21 July office phone  4.02

08-31-21 August office phone  3.97

09-30-21 September office phone  3.89

 11.88Office Phone Total

 118.45

 118.45Business Expenses Total
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Ward Three Brian Botterill
July 01, 2021 - September 30, 2021

Public Relations

Registration

06-03-21 Strathcona Community Hospital Foundation Golf Tournament (September 10; Sherwood Park, AB)  160.00

07-23-21 Strathcona County RCMP Memorial Golf Tournament (July 7; Sherwood Park, AB)  120.00

07-30-21 Ticket to the Alberta's Industrial Heartland Association Annual Stakeholder Event (September 9; 
Edmonton, AB)

 210.99

08-06-21 Urban Development Institute Edmonton Region Golf Event (August 26; Spruce Grove, AB)  175.00

 665.99Registration Total

 665.99

 665.99Public Relations Total
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$899.19

$0.00

$134.22

Ward Three Brian Botterill

Elected Official Expense Report

October 01, 2021 - October 25, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$1,033.41Subtotal

Total $1,033.41

Business Expenses

Cellular

10-25-21 October cellular phone and tablet  19.26

 19.26Cellular Total

Computer Software

01-24-21 Grammarly subscription  39.75

01-30-21 Adobe subscription  71.24

02-24-21 Grammarly subscription  39.45

02-27-21 Adobe subscription  70.55

03-24-21 Grammarly subscription  39.29

03-30-21 Adobe subscription  69.76

04-24-21 Grammarly subscription  39.02

04-29-21 Adobe subscription  68.65

05-27-21 Grammarly subscription  37.83

05-30-21 Adobe subscription  67.04

06-24-21 Grammarly subscription  38.46

06-29-21 Adobe subscription  68.30

07-24-21 Grammarly subscription  39.33

07-30-21 Adobe subscription  69.32

08-24-21 Grammarly subscription  40.03

08-30-21 Adobe subscription  70.30

 868.32Computer Software Total

Office Phone

10-25-21 October office phone  3.98

 3.98Office Phone Total

Printing

10-25-21 October printing  7.63

 7.63Printing Total

 899.19
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Ward Three Brian Botterill
October 01, 2021 - October 25, 2021

 899.19Business Expenses Total
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Ward Three Brian Botterill
October 01, 2021 - October 25, 2021

Public Relations

Mileage

08-21-21 Alberta International Airshow (Sturgeon County, AB)  70.70

08-26-21 Urban Development Institute Edmonton Region Golf Event (Spruce Grove, AB)  63.52

 134.22Mileage Total

 134.22

 134.22Public Relations Total
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